
7.4V 2S 3s 4s 5000mah Rc Car Battery 60C Hard Case T Plug Rc Car Lithium
Battery

Basic Information

lohuite

2S LIPO BATTERY

1

$13.20/packs 1-49 packs

as export package

100000 Pack/Packs per Week

Product Specification

259g

7.4-8.4V

0-45�

5000mah

2s

7.4V

60C-120C

Hk

5000mah rc car battery 60C , 
7.4V rc car lithium battery, 
T Plug 5000mah Rc Car Battery

for m
ore products please visit us on lohuite.com

Brand Name:

Model Number:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Supply Ability:

Weight:

The Discharge Rate:

Storage Type:

Capacity:

Cells:

Voltage Per Pack:

Discharge Rate:

Port:

Highlight:

Shenzhen Lohuite Technology Co., Ltd.
lohuite.com
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Product Description

7.4V 2S 3s 4s Lipo Lithium ion Polymer 5000mAh 60C Hard Case T Plug Compatible with 1/8 1/10 Scale RC Car Drone
Battery
 

Product Description
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Specification
item value

Warranty 3months-1year

Anode Material Other

Chargeable Yes

Application Toys, Power Tools, BOATS

Battery Size Li-polymer

Brand Name LOhuite

Model Number 2S LIPO BATTERY

Weight 259g

The charging ratio 7.4V

The discharge rate 7.4-8.4V

Storage Type 0-45�

Capacity 5000mah

Cells 2s

Voltage per pack 7.4V

Discharge rate 60C-120C

Suggest chargerr Balance charge

Suggest charge rate 1C ( Max 5C)

Suggest charger Balance charger

Balancer Connector Type 3PINS JST-XH

  

Packing & Delivery
 



Company Profile
 





Lohuite in manufacturing lithium polymer batteries since 2001 for digital devices,hobbies&toys,gps,medical,military,electric vehicles...etc.have 3 
series lipo battery:High energy density,Low temperature and high temperature.

 

 15007080727  shenzhen@longyun.xyz  lohuite.com

4105, Unit 1, Building B, No. 999 Meilong Avenue, Jingxin Community, Longhua Street, Longhua District,
Shenzhen

Shenzhen Lohuite Technology Co., Ltd.
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